Name

Bl Abdi, Mursal Awil

Adam, Yassir A

Bl Aguilar, Brian Joseph
Aguilar, Ricardo Joseph
Alaniz, Leandro
Alejandro-Muniz, Jose R
Andronache, Daniel

H Arenas-Castiblanco, Luis Fe

Armentrout, Jolene Ann
[E) Armstrong, Michaela Elyse
B Ashford, Chelsie Sue

Bl Ayala-Ordonez, Alberto
[E] Barker, Broc Andrew Riley
Barron-Valdez, Adrian

B Bautista-Lopez, Esbin
Berg, Cynthia K

Bl Blackburn, Asia

Blair, Carinda

Brewer, Daniel James

I Bromlow, Jasmine Nicole
2] Burtis, Tysen Leon

B Bussinger, Kali Ann
Calleja-Lorenzo, Isaid

Campbell, Sylvester Vandapo
Canil Tol, Manuel

B} Cantos-Lux, Pedro Luis
Carbajal, Christopher ES
[B) Carr, Tara Leanna

[ Casares, Don Casey

B} Cazarez-Quintero, Claudia
Bl Cervantes, James

Chajal Ramos, Juan

] Chambers, Adam Bradley
&\ Christensen, Wayne David
Bl Clark, Garrett McClellan
Bl Cloud, Charles Ray

Hall County Department of Corrections - Current Inmate List
UPDATED: 03/23/25 04:45 INMATE COUNT: 233
(Note: this list is updated every 2 hours)

Booking # | Time Incarcerated

25-0697 | 11:04:05 03/12/25
25-0609 | 08:03:16 03/03/25
25-0569 | 10:59:59 02/28/25
24-2102 | 21:05:14 08/07/24
24-3303 | 19:24:15 12/05/24
24-0048 | 13:43:16 01/04/24
24-1867 | 15:20:00 07/17/24
24-3054 | 17:45:00 11/11/24
25-0776 | 15:27:09 03/20/25
25-0809 | 18:06:00 03/22/25
24-3290 | 12:09:16 12/03/24
24-1396 | 11:26:00 05/29/24
25-0685 | 14:55:38 03/10/25
25-0227 | 14:40:40 01/23/25
25-0229 | 14:46:35 01/23/25
25-0808 | 17:05:00 03/22/25
24-3132 | 16:04:07 11/18/24
24-2928 | 11:49:28 10/30/24
25-0656 | 15:08:51 03/07/25
25-0726 | 17:51:24 03/14/25
24-3491 14:40:20 12/26/24
25-0788 | 10:00:00 03/21/25
25-0230 | 14:49:10 01/23/25
24-0951 16:30:57 04/10/24
24-0454 | 17:19:12 02/19/24
25-0231 14:51:45 01/23/25
25-0804 | 09:38:00 03/22/25
25-0708 | 11:50:00 03/13/25
24-2673 | 16:11:00 10/01/24
25-0397 | 11:25:14 02/11/25
24-1371 18:33:37 05/25/24
25-0522 | 16:47:53 02/24/25
25-0723 | 11:42:00 03/14/25
24-3232 | 11:34:31 11/27/24
25-0806 | 14:23:00 03/22/25
25-0477 | 22:59:48 02/19/25



B Coleman, Herbert

Bl Colvin, Ronnie James
Cruse, Tyler Martin
Cummings, Stephanie
Damme, Darrell
Davidson, Richard Glenn
Davidson, Richard T

Bl Davis, Gage Michael
Delgado, James Fred
gl Demelle, Cody Adam

I8l Derkeng Majak, Adak Anthony

Dowdy, Gregory Conrad
IE} Dreher, Gregory Scott
[E] Eberhardt, Gavin Michael
& Eliis, Austin Dean

Elrod, Jeramy M
Enevoldsen, Easton L |
B Evans, Terrisha L

Farr, David A

Faubion, Caden Ray
Faubion, Chad Ray

Bl Flores-Gomez, Eber

K Fontaine, Daniel A
Fontaine, Seth Anthony
[B Ford, John Michael

) Fowler, Nathan David
Francis, Ayden Schuyler
I8l Franklin, Dontae M
Frear, Sonia Kay

Gabel, Ryan Don

Bl Gabino-Maganda, Oscar
Galvan, David Joseph
Garcia, Luis Alfonso

B Garcia Aguilar, Francisco J

B Garcia-Garcia, Martin

ﬂ Garcia-Jimenez, Jose Abraha

Gewecke, Tavish Dale
IRl Gilmore, Cory Johan

Bl Gomez-Hernandez, Marcos Tul
Gonzalez, Adrian Baltasar

Bl Gonzalez Perez, Vicencio Im

Goynes, Daniel

24-1543
24-2033
25-0302
24-2870
25-0566
25-0647
24-0717
25-0608
25-0138
24-2944
25-0074
25-0730
24-3281
25-0669
24-1296
24-1456
24-3329
25-0797
24-1499
25-0711
25-0179
25-0523
25-0385
23-1913
24-2995
25-0475
24-2816
24-2864
25-0387
25-0219
25-0790
25-0547
25-0781
25-0812
25-0228
24-3206
25-0035
24-1960
25-0548
24-2466
24-1936
25-0538

14:42:16 06/12/24
13:32:00 08/01/24
17:00:00 01/31/25
15:48:15 10/24/24
10:17:38 02/28/25
10:32:00 03/07/25
21:50:23 03/15/24
07:29:42 03/03/25
18:21:27 01/14/25
11:42:56 10/31/24
14:28:13 01/08/25
22:08:24 03/14/25
07:13:56 12/02/24
22:09:03 03/08/25
00:42:51 05/19/24
16:36:52 06/03/24
06:29:32 12/08/24
00:21:06 03/22/25
16:05:27 06/07/24
16:03:00 03/13/25
22:48:00 01/18/25
16:50:30 02/24/25
15:02:15 02/10/25
00:55:30 08/01/23
10:15:00 11/05/24
21:32:46 02/19/25
12:30:00 10/17/24
17:41:00 10/23/24
17:27:47 02/10/25
10:04:25 01/23/25
14:00:47 03/21/25
06:50:00 02/26/25
21:44:31 03/20/25
23:14:23 03/22/25
14:43:27 01/23/25
12:20:00 11/25/24
18:43:06 01/04/25
16:10:00 07/26/24
10:04:23 02/26/25
21:00:17 09/11/24
12:09:00 07/24/24
14:51:18 02/25/25



B Grant, Darrian K

Griffin, Andrea Dale
Guebara, Lenguinyer
Guerrero-Robledo, Saulo Gua
Gulzow, Tracy Lynn
Gunhammer, Dustin William
B} Guzman Fontes, Dilan Alexis
Guzman-Andrade, Javier
Haller, Daniel Joseph
Halstead, Joseph Arthur
Hand, Traven John
Harrelson, Michael Lavern
Harris, Richard Birk

Bl Hassan, Mohammed Abdullai
@ Haynie, Michael Eric
Hernandez Martinez, Humbert
Hernandez-Sanchez, Joel Jes
B Holmes, Cynthia Antoinette
Holz, James Manuel

Hoyt Brown, Caleb S

Hulme, Luke Gabriel

@l Ibrahim, Gamal

Bl saiah, Ameer Fateen

Bl Jackson, Alexander J

Bl Jackson, Dale

B Jacobo, Luis Angel

Jacquot, Jake D T

i@ Jimmerson, Ty'Nell D
Johnson, Jordyn M

I® Johnson, Mary Elizabeth

Bl Johnson, Robert Ray

Bl Juarez-Mateo, Egidio

Kaiser, Tibor

[l Kane, Ricky Allen

Knight, Latrell

Koberg, Nick

Lacy, Jalen

Lamberson, Jason Lee

B Landaverde, David

Bl Lanza-Rapalo, Ronal O

B Lazo Orellana, Jason Alexan

E Loforte Escalona, Alejandro

24-2512
25-0511
25-0681
25-0800
24-3059
25-0710
24-2794
25-0772
24-2432
24-1683
24-2797
24-2909
24-0277
24-3141
25-0478
24-3325
25-0262
24-2929
24-2918
25-0434
25-0789
25-0763
25-0218
25-0653
25-0539
25-0390
25-0767
25-0770
25-0813
25-0285
25-0134
25-0689
24-3088
24-2598
25-0540
25-0159
25-0792
24-2960
25-0509
25-0061
25-0731
25-0737

16:37:00 09/16/24
06:37:00 02/23/25
14:13:17 03/10/25
04:43:06 03/22/25
12:53:35 11/12/24
15:57:00 03/13/25
23:28:45 10/14/24
12:50:54 03/20/25
13:21:56 09/09/24
10:22:00 06/26/24
14:50:00 10/15/24
16:03:00 10/28/24
15:40:00 02/01/24
01:24:30 11/20/24
23:44:42 02/19/25
03:06:00 12/08/24
15:30:00 01/27/25
11:50:42 10/30/24
13:58:58 10/29/24
02:31:40 02/15/25
12:10:32 03/21/25
10:12:00 03/19/25
10:00:15 01/23/25
14:37:43 03/07/25
15:05:00 02/25/25
19:50:22 02/10/25
16:49:00 03/19/25
12:38:24 03/20/25
02:55:37 03/23/25
15:13:45 01/29/25
08:46:00 01/14/25
10:08:00 03/11/25
15:58:29 11/14/24
19:46:32 09/23/24
15:15:46 02/25/25
15:46:02 01/16/25
16:55:59 03/21/25
16:23:29 11/01/24
01:58:53 02/23/25
19:53:20 01/07/25
02:01:00 03/15/25
22:24:47 03/15/25



Lopez, Evelin Guadalupe
B Lopez Montoya, Carlos
Bl Loucks, Kenneth E

B Lovejoy, Sierra Star

B Loya, Erik Edwin

Macario Saquic, Juan

Bl Madrigal, Francisco Edwardo
2l Malesker, Patrick Scott All
Bl Mamed, Jal John

B Marshall, Richard Wesley
Martinez, Carlos Jacquez
Martinez, Daniel

IE] Martinez, Lucian Alejandro
Martinez de Feria, Margarit
Martinez Fernandez, Leandro
Martinez Perez, Hector Manu
B Matias Garcia, David

= Matias Ramirez, Sebastian
. McCraney, Robert Eugene
&l McDonald, Chahile B

&) McHenry, Jacqueline R

B Medrano-Ramirez, Luis

B Mendez, Fernando

Bl Mendez Lopez, Enrique
Mendoza-Aguilar, Diego

Bl Mendoza-Alfaro, Gerardo
[E] Migliori Perez, Maikel Anto
@l Mohamad, Othman A

Bl Mohamed, Sayid Ali Hassan
Montanez, Robin

Morales Xorxe, Eulogio
Morris, Jeron O

Bl Muldrew, Tracy D

Muniz Quiroz, Yhose Lenin
Bl Munoz, Pedro Luis

Murphy, Taylin Carter

B Nichols, Shane Robert

Il Noble, Lynell Edward
Noziska, Jason Michael
Nunez, Edgar Adrian

] Ochoa-Cuevas, Salvador

24-3003
24-1486
24-3076
25-0798

25-0658

25-0358
25-0716
25-0353
25-0315
24-1601
25-0567
25-0752
24-3302
25-0759
25-0807
24-3015
25-0457
25-0814
25-0536
25-0779
25-0519
25-0527
24-1149
25-0521
25-0395
25-0695
25-0433
25-0724
25-0175
25-0204
24-2917
24-2031
24-3153
25-0794
24-3439
25-0795
24-3474
24-2407
25-0012
25-0423
25-0657

23:04:25 11/05/24
00:29:08 06/06/24
17:10:00 11/13/24
01:57:56 03/22/25

16:56:00 03/07/25

08:00:00 02/07/25
21:37:20 03/13/25
12:36:00 02/06/25
15:33:48 02/01/25
12:02:07 06/18/24
10:50:06 02/28/25
16:45:00 03/17/25
17:27:00 12/05/24
19:27:02 03/18/25
14:51:00 03/22/25
09:13:00 11/07/24
11:04:00 02/17/25
03:10:39 03/23/25
14:19:38 02/25/25
20:27:04 03/20/25
16:26:39 02/24/25
17:28:51 02/24/25
11:01:00 05/03/24
16:45:22 02/24/25
11:18:39 02/11/25
09:35:00 03/12/25
00:14:45 02/15/25
15:21:00 03/14/25
14:53:47 01/18/25
11:12:59 01/22/25
12:07:00 10/29/24
13:21:00 08/01/24
11:45:12 11/21/24
17:59:00 03/21/25
11:00:00 12/20/24
19:15:12 03/21/25
15:17:00 12/23/24
16:35:00 09/06/24
06:44:23 01/02/25
13:59:38 02/14/25
15:17:41 03/07/25



Odruna, Dontae D

Ortiz, Terran C

B Ortiz-Gomez, Roberto
Ortiz-Velasquez, Pedro
Osburn, Ashley Kay
Ostermeier, Jon Jacob
Ostrander, William Dean
Patton, Jeffrey Lee
Pemberton, Jason Edward
Peterson, Robyn Lynne

Phommaravongsa, Sisomphonh

Piche, Dylan Jacob

Piehl, Steven Allen

Bl Pineda-Erazo, Marvel

B Potter, Steven

Bl Ramirez, Miguel Rodriguez
Ramirez, Nicolas Bartolo
Ramirez, Ricky Joe

Ramos, Rafael Dominguez
Raynor, Cory

Bl Reiman, Jaden Dean

8l Reitan, Travis Scott

Renteria, Dulce Daniela
Reyes, Erick Molina

Bl Reynolds, Clayton

Bl Rivas, Leonardo

Rivas, Timothy

Rivera Lima, Bianca Y

B Roa Gonzalez, Pedro Ignacio
Robbins, Dustin Alan
Robbins, Nathan Russel Robe
Robles, Alejandro

Bl Rodriguez, Frank

Rodriguez Benitez, Miguel A
- Rodriguez Soca, Dairon

B Rodriguez-Vega, Martin Omar
B Romero Chavez, Leopoldo
Bl Romero Nunez, Duviel Enriqu
Rosales-Garcia, Yovany

Bl Ross, Brady William

B Sanchez, Arnulfo Padilla

Bl Santos, Eduardo Antonio

25-0757
25-0411
25-0329
25-0226
24-3403
25-0805
25-0765
25-0164
24-1938
25-0773
25-0775
25-0712
25-0777
25-0526
24-1139
24-2946
25-0520
25-0462
25-0208
24-2462
25-0158
25-0010
25-0629
23-2596
24-2440
25-0453
25-0454
24-1065
25-0469
25-0537
25-0517
24-3208
25-0707
25-0543
25-0791
25-0655
25-0793
25-0344
25-0534
25-0541
25-0554
24-3219

16:37:59 03/18/25
14:24:59 02/13/25
16:22:00 02/03/25
14:37:42 01/23/25
12:27:36 12/16/24
13:24:00 03/22/25
15:10:37 03/19/25
02:14:16 01/17/25
14:05:00 07/24/24
13:20:21 03/20/25
14:30:28 03/20/25
16:06:00 03/13/25
16:16:00 03/20/25
17:15:14 02/24/25
16:18:00 05/02/24
11:45:26 10/31/24
16:43:33 02/24/25
16:32:00 02/18/25
15:30:55 01/22/25
10:44:42 09/11/24
15:41:48 01/16/25
18:58:12 01/01/25
15:14:00 03/05/25
10:53:51 10/10/23
17:04:01 09/09/24
02:31:26 02/17/25
03:32:02 02/17/25
12:42:00 04/24/24
13:46:15 02/19/25
14:35:45 02/25/25
12:06:00 02/24/25
13:52:00 11/25/24
00:11:02 03/13/25
21:33:48 02/25/25
14:55:00 03/21/25
14:58:52 03/07/25
17:55:00 03/21/25
10:40:00 02/05/25
09:39:55 02/25/25
17:30:00 02/25/25
19:56:50 02/26/25
11:37:17 11/26/24



] Scott, Cade

Scovell, Charles J

Silva, Edgar Javier

Smith, Caleb

Solis, Jonathan Ovalle
Stangel, Brian

Steigely, Jaymon Jonah

B3 Suck, Kelly Michael

&l Summers, Ronald L

Terry, Sherri Lynn

] Thomas, Adam Wayne
Torres, Ruben

Tosun, Atilla Serkan

Trejo, Augustine Thomas

H Underwood, Christopher Lee
Utley, Sapphire Dawn
Vasquez-Euceda, Ernain Dein
Voight, Tammy LeeAnn

Bl Wade, Sherman Reginald
Weddle, Jacob Allen

Bl Weinmaster, Joshua J

Wert, James

B Wiig, Charles E

[E] Williams, Hanna Joyce Marie
Williams, Sean

Wolfe, Amanda Robon

] Work, Raven Grace

B Wright, Jessie Nicole
Xirum-Ambrocio, Pedro Artur
Bl Yax, Michael L

24-3155
24-3014
25-0515
25-0614
25-0771
25-0459
25-0699
24-2667
25-0761
24-2097
24-3406
25-0713
24-1452
25-0698
25-0559
25-0568
25-0524
25-0625
24-3280
25-0196
25-0810
24-1801
24-2998
24-2930
24-2878
25-0384
24-3233
25-0579
24-3459
25-0507

11:48:13 11/21/24
03:28:39 11/07/24
08:08:05 02/24/25
14:51:00 03/03/25
12:45:13 03/20/25
18:59:00 02/17/25
13:44:00 03/12/25
01:43:55 10/01/24
00:22:34 03/19/25
10:19:43 08/07/24
15:18:13 12/16/24
17:20:00 03/13/25
13:41:16 06/03/24
12:28:11 03/12/25
10:24:00 02/27/25
10:57:30 02/28/25
16:50:13 02/24/25
17:03:00 03/04/25
07:13:00 12/02/24
13:23:31 01/21/25
20:52:00 03/22/25
14:05:48 07/11/24
13:24:49 11/05/24
11:51:56 10/30/24
13:33:34 10/25/24
14:49:06 02/10/25
11:53:00 11/27/24
21:36:11 02/28/25
09:04:42 12/21/24
21:15:03 02/22/25






